आयकर विभाग

**INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT** 



भारत सरकार GOVT. OF INDIA

## ई- स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड e - Permanent Account Number (e-PAN) Card AAMCR7574H

		and the second	
नाम / Name	REFEX AIRPORTS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED		
निगमन/गठन की तारीख Date of Incorporation / Formation	15/06/2023		
			Signature Not Verified Digitally signed by Income Tax Deptt. Date: 2023.06.16 19:50:00 GMT+05:30
demand tax arrears, matching of info स्थायी लेखा संख्या (पैन) एक करदाता से संब मिलान और इलक्ट्रॉनिक जानकारी का आसान ✓ Quoting of PAN is now mandatory f आयकर अधिनियम, 1961 के तहत निर्दिष्ट क ✓ Possessing or using more than one P एक से अधिक स्थायी लेखा संख्या (पैन) का र ✓ The PAN Card enclosed contains E	or several transactions specified under In ई लेनदेन के लिए स्थायी लेखा संख्या (पैन) का उल्लेख AN is against the law & may attract pena खना या उपयोग करना, कानून के विरुद्ध है और इसके nhanced QR Code which is readable by a ced QR Code Reader for PAN Card. मेल है जो एक विशिष्ट एंड्रॉइड मोबाइल ऐप द्वारा प	al of electronic information etc. relatin को सहायक होता है, जिसमें करों के भुगतान, उ come Tax Act, 1961 (Refer Rule 114B अब अनिवार्य है (आयकर नियम, 1962 के नि lty of upto Rs. 10,000. लिए 10,000 रुपये तक का दंड लगाया जा सक a specific Android Mobile App. Keyw	g to a taxpayer. आकलन, कर मांग, टैक्स बकाया, सूचना of Income Tax Rules, 1962) नेयम 114B, का संदर्भ लें) ता है। vord to search this specific Mobi
	Cut		
<b>उसायकर विमाञ</b> INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT स्थायी लेखा Permanent Accou AAMC नाम / Name REFEX AIRPORTS RETAIL PR LIMITED	nt Number Card	इस कार्ड के खोने/पाने पर कृपया सूचित करें/लौटाएं: आवरु पैन सेवा इकाई, प्रोटीयन ईगव टेक्नोलॉजीज़ लिमिटेड (पूर्व में एनएसडीएल ई-गवर्नेंस इंफ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड) चौथी मंजिल, सफायर चैंथर, बानेर रोड, वानेर, पुणे - ४११०४५ If this card is lost / someone's lost card is foun- please inform / return to: Income Tax PAN Services Unit, Protean eGov Techno (formerly NSDL e-Governance Infrastructure Limited, th Floor, Sapphire Chambers.	logies Limited

Electronically issued and Digitally signed ePAN is a valid mode of issue of Permanent Account Number (PAN) post amendments in clause (c) in the Explanation occurring after sub-section (8) of Section 139A of Income Tax Act, 1961 and sub-rule (6) of Rule 114 of the Income Tax Rules, 1962. For more details, <u>click here</u>